
CUSTOMER SUPPORT SHEET

 SPEED

 MOUNTING POSITIONITEM NUM. # LENGTHITEM NAME

ITEM NUM. ITEM NAME #MOUNTING POSITION

120

O= 52cm, M= 51cm, A= 69cm, S= 46cm

235

336

BRIDLE

VENTEX ligth Ripstop-polyester

Beginne
Advance
Master
Allroun
Trick
Traction
Precision
Freestyl
Tea
Low

PARTS

153407
153407
153412
153413
153416
160060
153495
144200
144300
144800
153660
153120

HQ connector 5,9mm
HQ connector 5,9mm
HQ Standoff Clip 2mm
HQ Standoff Clip 3mm
HQ Standoff connector 5,5-6,3mm
center tee 6mm Exel
clip 6mm
endcap 2mm
endcap 3mm
endcap 8mm
HQ splitnock 6 mm
alu ferrule 6mm

2
2
2
2
4
1
1
2
2
1
2
2

upper LE
lower LE
upper spine
lower spine
low. spreader
upp. spreader
inner standoff
outer standoff

E06082
E06082
E06082
E06065
E06082
E06065
130120
130105

2
2
1
1
2
1
2
2

82,5
82,5
82,5

26
82,5
56,5
23,3
21,3

Exel carbonrod 6mm
Exel carbonrod 6mm
Exel carbonrod 6mm
Exel carbonrod 6mm
Exel carbonrod 6mm
Exel carbonrod 6mm
fiberglas 3,0mm P31
fiberglas, 2,1mm P21

Upper Leading Edge
Lower Leading Edge
Standoff/Spreader
Standoff/Sail
Standoff/Spreader
Center T

outer Standoff
inner Standoff

Wingtip
leading edge

KM/H5 35

BFT.1 5
3 22 MPH

20 KM/H

4 BFT.

25 90 kp

50 190- lbs

15 m35
ft11545

117500ELEKTRA
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OPT. WINDWINDBEREICH

SCHNUR

cm

g

inch
92,5

47,2

11,9
oz

KNOT.

-
-

-

3 - 19

Sportkites

12

11

MPH

KNOT.

-
-
-

FRAME

Stäbe_Anmerkung

INFOS

Februar 1998

KATEGORIE

Einbauteile_Anmerkung
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 POWER

0
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MATERIAL
96 kp corded Dyneema

HINTS & TIPPS

ABMESSUNGEN

SAIL
MATERIAL

INCLUDED

PRODUCT CLEARINGPRODUCT INTRODUCTION
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